

Chincoteague Bay Field Station Friends Weekend **Sponsorship Information**

Chincoteague Bay Field Station will hold its third annual Field Station Friends Weekend this October 16-18. This family event will bring together people from across the mid-Atlantic region and the Eastern Shore for a weekend spent celebrating our unique coastal ecosystem as well as reconnecting with people who made the Field Station a success for the last 47 years. We would like to invite your organization to help us make this a weekend to remember through a financial sponsorship. In turn, Chincoteague Bay Field Station would like to feature your organization in our promotional materials and event publications.

We hope you will consider becoming a sponsor at one of the following levels:

Event Host - \$1000 +

½ page ad in event program
Large logo display on event webpage and
front of event program
Webpage logo linked to Event Host's website
May display banner at the event
Featured in all event media releases
Display of business literature at event

Gold Sponsor - \$500

¼ page ad in event program

Medium logo display on event webpage and front of event program

Featured in event media releases

Display of business literature at event

Event Host		Gold Sponsor
•	_	•

Silver Sponsor - \$200

1/8 page ad in event program
Small logo displayed on event webpage and back of event program
Display of business literature at event

Community Sponsor - \$50

Listed as community sponsor on website and in event program

In-Kind Sponsor – We are in need of donations for our silent auction as well as products such as food, beverage, educational materials, etc. Please contact Elise Trelegan if you are interested in providing such items. In-kind donations will be valued and assigned a sponsor level equal to those above.

Silver Sponsor		Community Sponsor
----------------	--	-------------------

To learn more about the 2015 Field Station Friends Weekend, please visit our website at www.cbfieldstation.org

Chincoteague Bay Field Station of the Marine Science Consortium is a qualified 501 (c)(3) corporation.

Tax ID number: 231704769